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Key

Color Symbol Cat No.

823
165

3819
734
370
834
833
611

3046
3045
445
307

3078
726

3823
B5200
Blanc
3865
Ecru
822
644
642

3021
3033
3782
840
648
317
413

3799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

180
194
273
213
171
366
219
246
164
289
249
400
261
386
136

11397
800
243
194
311
264
324
129
209
280
146
148
200
254
224

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.1
6.2
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 170 x 111 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 12.1 x 7.9 inches   or   308 x 201 mm

Suggested Material Size: 18 x 13.8 inches   or   458 x 351 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.
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Page 1 of 6     Position A:1



Page 2 of 6     Position B:1



Page 3 of 6     Position C:1



Page 4 of 6     Position A:2



Page 5 of 6     Position B:2



Page 6 of 6     Position C:2
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